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Spor %

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
5455
6104
5772
6003
2
5652
5996
5994
5651
3
5421
5423
5422
6380
4
5877
5881
5876
5879

5

6198
6412
5866
6226
6

5444
5445
5442
5611

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
7195
6949
6942
7090
2
6472
7176
7579
7297
3
6734
6708
7088
6582
4
6688
6522
6513
6875

VS 1
De Nul Silke
De Cremer Laura

Callebaut Dorothee

Praet Liesbet
LYRA

Huysmans Jolien

Verelst Laura

Raeymaekers Ulrike

Goossens Laura
LAT

Van Den Eede Veerle

Sinatti Celine
Bellemans Laurien
Nurumbi Deborah
VITA

Van lIseghem Laura
Baruffa Jolien
Vanassche Lotte
Debot Aurelie

DAC
Badie Ines

Van Verdegem Ella
De Ryckere Kathleen

Bernaerts Soline
VS 2

De Cuyper Herlinde

Vereecken Lynn
Timmermans Lotte
D"haese Valerie

VITA
Faute Robin
Herregodts Preben
De Gendt Jonas
Van De Roy Wannes
DAC
Robbe Arnaut

Van der Hoogerstraete Da.

Franckx Thomas
Mine Gauthier
LYRA
Pringuet Sam
Goovaerts Jens
Martin Yannick
Geuskens Willem
VS
Verbraekel Brecht
Rubbrecht Tom
Heirman Brecht
Eloot Robbe
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Min Dames

Min Heren

Uur=14:04

42 .69
VS
VS
VS
VS

45.23

45_.55

45.87

46.48

48.44
VS
VS
VS
VS

Uur=14:05

44 .93

47 .55

48.33

49.51
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4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:11
Reeks:1
1 VS 1 35.01
3512 Provost Anna
3354 Moortgat Katrien
3172 Maudens Hanne
3532 Bogaert Jana
2 VS 2 36.67
3355 Van Lancker Jana
3174 Van De Casseye Hanne
3171 Rubbrecht Lien
3531 Naert Axelle
DAC DIS
3166 Van Capellen Annabel
3878 Deckers Aurore
3877 Van der Hoogerstraete Ma.
4339 Mauel Anna Lena*
4 DAC 40.15
3167 Van Craenenbroeck Eline
3264 Rasschaert Evi VS
3398 Huysmans Steffi LYRA
3165 Boelaert Els

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:17
Reeks:1
1 VS 1 35.77
3930 Verloove Kasper
4094 Ost Riken
3888 Raemdonck Robin
4616 Blanquaert Jesse
2 VITA 37.32
3925 Gorteman Bart ACP
4353 Cardoen Tom
4362 Sienaert Stijn
4355 Debot Cedric
3 HAMM 38.08
4184 Verhasselt Yannick
4006 Thierens Sander
4007 Goossens Yannick
4182 Van der Kelen Jochen
4 VS 2 41.06
3889 De Ryck Yosef
3931 Heirman Ruben
3932 Van Caelenberghe Kristof
4095 Verbraekel Niels

4 x 60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:21
Reeks:1
1 VS 38.72
752 Vanderstraeten Chloe
753 D"hondt Britt
751 Van Den Abbeel Femke
916 Van Lancker Ina
2 DAC 42.75
1450 Deman Tessa
1545 Torbeyns Jenne
1716 Beckers Kelly
1577 Mathieu Charlotte
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4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
1042
1039
1038
1215
2
1037
1040
1041
1046

80 meter
Reeks:1
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80 meter
Reeks:3

O~NOUORWNPE

80 meter
Reeks:4

OO~ WNPE

80 meter
Reeks:5
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VS

Ben Heren

1

Timmermans Jakob
De Rick Robin
Dhondt Thomas
Lauwaert Laurens

VS

2

Verloove Lander
Sertin Jaron
Vereecken Sven
Brutsaert Bram

5651
5455
5879
5421
6226
6104
5554
6380

5876
5772
6003
5315
5452
4660
5158
5313

5442
5652
5423
4906
5996
6355
5994
5422

4659
6506
5881
5877
4658

4832
6
5261

Min Dames

Goossens Laura

De Nul Silke

Debot Aurelie

Van Den Eede Veerle
Bernaerts Soline

De Cremer Laura
Claessens Eline
Nurumbi Deborah

Min Dames

Vanassche Lotte
Callebaut Dorothee
Praet Liesbet
Muysewinkel Leen
Abraham Sarah
CAMILOTTO Laura

De Mulder Paulien
Verhoeven Astrid

Min Dames

Timmermans Lotte
Huysmans Jolien
Sinatti Celine
BUSCEMI Serena
Verelst Laura

Van Boven Laure
Raeymaekers Ulrike
Bellemans Laurien

Min Dames

Sharissa Dutrieux
FLEURY Alice
Denooze Jozefien
Baruffa Jolien
Van Iseghem Laura
HUYSMAN Madelyne

Min Dames
BRUSTEN Jeromine

Dominique Gommers
De Leye Tina

Uur=14:22

37.54

42.63

Uur=14:46

LYRA
VS
VITA
LAT
DAC
VS
HAMM
LAT

Uur=14:46

VITA
VS
VS
LEBB
VS
ACLE
KAAG
LEBB

Uur=14:46

VS
LYRA
LAT
UAFA
LYRA
LEBB
LYRA
LAT

Uur=14:46

NED
ACLE
VS
VITA
VITA
ACLE

Uur=14:46
MOHA

NED
ACG

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.

11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.

11.
11.
11.

99
13
16
30
37
40
54
74

28
34
43
77
79
81
85
09

75
87
97
98
19
21
41
a4

25
38
58
69
92
62

22
25
86

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
95

94
94
94
94
94
95
95
95

95
94
95
94
94
95
95
95

94
95
94
94
94
95

94
95
95
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4 5454
5 6293
6 6412
80 meter
Reeks:6
1 5661
2 6157
3 6198
4 5444
5 5611
80 meter
Reeks:1
1 4
2 6892
3 5658
4 2
5 7210
6 7090
7 6827
8 3
80 meter
Reeks:2
1 6691
2 5549
3 6404
4 6535
5 6942
6 6949
7 6357
8 6950
80 meter
Reeks:3
1 7579
2 6912
3 6734
4 7195
5 6472
6 6874
7 6875
80 meter
Reeks:4
1 6708
2 6876
3 6513
4 6688
5 7176
6 7088
80 meter
Reeks:5
1 6890
2 6514
3 6825
4 6516
5 7619
6 6515

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Vergult Yasmin
Liessens Jessica
Van Verdegem Ella

Min Dames

Uur=14:46

Landsheere Charlotte

De Neve Lise

Badie Ines

De Cuyper Herlinde
D"haese Valerie

Min Heren
Rashidi Ibrahim

Sprangers Brent
DISCART Ekiem

Uur=14:58

Van Oorschot Jeffrey

Kaberuka Stefaan
Van De Roy Wannes
Schollaert Jordy
Blankendaal Olaf

Min Heren

Beke Tim

Flaba Amaury

De Wilde Sander
Bogaerts Jonas

De Gendt Jonas
Herregodts Preben
Vinck Bram
Sienaert Gregory

Min Heren

Franckx Thomas

Uur=14:58

Uur=14:58

Van Doorsselaer Nick

Pringuet Sam
Faute Robin
Robbe Arnaut
Eloot Bram
Eloot Robbe

Min Heren

Goovaerts Jens
Van Den Hende Flor
Heirman Brecht
Verbraekel Brecht

Uur=14:58

Van der Hoogerstraete Da.

Martin Yannick
Min Heren

Ascoop Yannick
Ketele Ewoud

De Cocker Joeri
De Clercqg Ruben
De Moor Gilles
Pollaert Arno

Uur=14:58

VS
DAC
DAC

DAC
VS
DAC
VS
VS

NED
DEIN
MOHA
NED
DAC
VITA
VS
NED

VS

UAFA
LEBB
LEBB
VITA
VITA
LEBB
VITA

DAC
LEBB
LYRA
VITA
DAC
VS
VS

LYRA
VS
VS
VS
DAC
LYRA

ZA
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

11.
12.
13.

12.
12.
12.
13.
13.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
.52

11

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.

11

12

12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
.38

14

11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

93
15
07

42
53
84
58
86

45
77
86
86
90
22
26

17
41
43
59
68
93
13
22

.84
11.
12.
12.
.46
12.
13.

99
19
27

99
00

13
47
69
08
09

81
20
21
46
78
92

94
95
94

95
95
95
95
95

94
95
95
95
94
94
94
95

94
94
94
94
94
95
95
95

95
95
94
95
95
95
94

95
95
95
94
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
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80 meter Min Heren Uur=14:58

Reeks:6
1 6056 Moury Julien ACLE 11.74 94
2 6055 Moury Pierre ACLE 11.93 94
3 6361 Hadj Abdallah Laid LEBB 11.99 94
4 6891 Ligneel Kasper ZA 12.58 95
5 6929 Plattiau Ruben DAC 12.70 95

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:09

Reeks:1
1 916 Van Lancker Ina VS 9.26 98
2 1142 Sprangers Fien DEIN 9.73 98
3 751 Van Den Abbeel Femke VS 9.98 98
4 753 D"hondt Britt VS 10.07 98
5 2207 Moury Marie-Emma ACLE 10.31 98
6 1577 Mathieu Charlotte DAC 10.41 98
7 1514 De Lathouwer Hannelore VS 10.46 98

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:09

Reeks:2
1 757 Demaret Merel ACNS 10.17 98
2 1110 Roelandt Febe ZA 10.23 99
3 424 GUILMOT Savanah UAFA 10.76 99
4 752 Vanderstraeten Chloe VS 10.77 98
5 1174 Van der Kelen Sietse HAMM 10.89 99
6 434 FLABA Olivia UAFA 11.09 00
7 2125 MARTENS Perrine UAFA 11.61 98

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:09

Reeks:3
1 1754 Albrecht Reine VITA 10.44 98
2 1901 Bolijn Laurence DAC 11.01 98
3 1716 Beckers Kelly DAC 11.35 98
4 750 Vanderstraeten Phebe VS 11.69 99
5 1450 Deman Tessa DAC 11.74 98
6 1446 Van Capellen Paulien DAC 12.06 99
7 748 De Smet Ine VS 12.16 99

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:09

Reeks:4
1 754  Van Baeveghem Ann-Sophie VS 10.59 98
2 1160 Roggeman Jasmien VS 10.99 98
3 1545 Torbeyns Jenne DAC 11.01 99
4 944 Goovaerts Heike LYRA 11.05 98
5 1715 Fieremans Lila DAC 11.81 00
6 2093 De Troyer Talia VITA 12.11 00

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=15:22

Reeks:1
1 3172 Maudens Hanne VS 8.83 97
2 3532 Bogaert Jana VS 9.12 96
3 3512 Provost Anna VS 9.33 96
4 3530 Baeyens Lupe VS 9.41 96
5 4339 Mauel Anna Lena* DAC 9.45 96
6 3174 Van De Casseye Hanne VS 9.51 97
7 3354 Moortgat Katrien VS 9.53 96
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60 meter Pup Dames Uur=15:22

Reeks:2
1 3877 Van der Hoogerstraete Ma. DAC 9.25 97
2 3518 Bauwens Lore ACME 9.75 97
3 3177 Bollaert Flore VS 9.77 96
4 3171 Rubbrecht Lien VS 9.84 97
5 3614 Bruylandt Yana VITA 9.87 96
6 3353 D"Hauwe Febe VS 9.95 97
7 3038 Van Den Nest Vicky LEBB 10.20 97

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=15:22

Reeks:3
1 3166 Van Capellen Annabel DAC 9.98 97
2 3357 De Vulder Annelies VS 10.03 96
3 3167 Van Craenenbroeck Eline DAC 10.07 97
4 3398 Huysmans Steffi LYRA 10.38 97
5 3621 Curfs Chloé VITA 10.41 97
6 4513 DELREZ Celia USTA 10.77 96
7 2466 SOETENS Melodie USTA 11.51 97

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=15:22

Reeks:4
1 3260 Van den Broecke Fie VS 10.03 96
2 3264 Rasschaert Evi VS 10.04 97
3 2367 DELAUW Elise USTA 10.20 97
4 4001 Vanryckeghem Lotte VS 10.49 97
5 3878 Deckers Aurore DAC 10.57 97
6 4469 Denooze Leonie VS 10.59 96
7 3709 De Groote Jessica VITA 12.05 97

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:31

Reeks:1
1 3785 Francois Laurens OEH 9.08 96
2 4616 Blanquaert Jesse VS 9.14 96
3 4184 Verhasselt Yannick HAMM 9.33 96
4 3744 Hadj Abdallah Anis LEBB 9.78 96
5 7 Seynaeve Floryan NA 9.86 96
6 3419 MIEVIS Thomas OSGA 10.01 96
7 3931 Heirman Ruben VS 11.78 96

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:31

Reeks:2
1 4364 Vandemoortele William VITA 9.13 97
2 3639 De Bock Yoni ACNS 9.41 96
3 5112 Moens Axel LEBB 9.47 96
4 3888 Raemdonck Robin VS 9.54 97
5 2824 VERMOESEN Anthony ACLE 9.61 96
6 2805 POT Kevin USTA 9.62 96
7 3930 Verloove Kasper VS 9.63 96

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:31

Reeks:3
1 4438 Demaret Pieter-Jan ACNS 9.29 96
2 3925 Gorteman Bart ACP 9.33 96
3 4182 Van der Kelen Jochen HAMM 9.61 97
4 4094 Ost Riken VS 9.66 96
5 4163 Rijdant Thomas ACG 9.77 96
6 4362 Sienaert Stijn VITA 9.92 97
7 2804 DE KINDER Frederic USTA 10.19 96
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60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:31

Reeks:4
1 4095 Verbraekel Niels VS 9.66 96
2 4355 Debot Cedric VITA 10.14 96
3 4007 Goossens Yannick HAMM 10.26 97
4 4264 Van Dyck Sebastiaan VS 10.53 96
5 3932 Van Caelenberghe Kristof VS 10.72 96
6 3889 De Ryck Yosef VS 11.09 97
7 2823 MARQUEBREUCQ Ticky ACLE 12.07 97

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:44

Reeks:1
1 1215 Lauwaert Laurens VS 9.08 98
2 1038 Dhondt Thomas VS 9.76 98
3 1042 Timmermans Jakob VS 9.80 98
4 845 De Smet Dries ACDL 9.85 98
5 1039 De Rick Robin VS 9.88 98
6 118 FLABA Benjamin UAFA 9.90 98
7 1034 Herman Thibault DAC 10.77 99

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:44

Reeks:2
1 1024 Callaert Joren LAT 10.08 98
2 1046 Brutsaert Bram VS 10.20 98
3 1448 Ligneel Florian ZA 10.47 98
4 1040 Sertin Jaron VS 10.68 98
5 1932 Bulens Jelle DAC 10.71 99
6 1049 Geerinckx Floris VS 10.80 98
7 1391 Eloot Bert VS 11.03 98

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:44

Reeks:3
1 1041 Vereecken Sven VS 10.73 98
2 1045 De Groote Pauwel VS 11.27 98
3 1035 Vandenborne Tim VS 11.51 99
4 1072 Gorteman Wouter ACP 11.60 99
5 1612 De Groote Jurgen VITA 11.70 99
6 522 MAZEBO Simon UAFA 11.79 00
7 1037 Verloove Lander VS 12.63 98

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:44

Reeks:4
1 1246 Menardo Nicola DAC 9.89 98
2 1500 Van Hoye Arne LYRA 10.40 98
3 2540 De Schepper Pieter-Jan ACDL 10.99 98
4 2536 Denooze Arthur VS 11.40 98
5 2379 Baruffa Arne VITA 11.98 00
6 1122 Van den Meersschaut Kjel. VS 12.50 98
7 1524 Van den Meerschaut Yentl VS 12.69 98

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:44

Reeks:5
1 1330 Engels Thomas VS 9.92 99
2 2097 De Win Alexander DAC 10.44 99
3 1036 Christiaens Michiel VS 11.06 99
4 1934 Dooms Jorben DAC 11.98 00
5 2294 Ryckbosch Tijl DAC 12.02 00
6 1128 Vagenende Ruben VS 13.40 99
7 5 Vagenende Jeroen VS 13.84 00
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1000 meter Ben Dames Uur=17:05
Reeks:1
1 1577 Mathieu Charlotte DAC 3"51.72 98
2 1514 De Lathouwer Hannelore VS 3"55.27 98
3 753 D"hondt Britt VS 3"59.46 98
4 2207 Moury Marie-Emma ACLE 4700.94 98
5 1545 Torbeyns Jenne DAC 4708.54 99
6 1174 Van der Kelen Sietse HAMM 4%12.23 99
7 916 Van Lancker Ina VS 4716.94 98
8 1716 Beckers Kelly DAC 4717.19 98
9 757 Demaret Merel ACNS 4719.44 98
10 424 GUILMOT Savanah UAFA 4726.55 99
11 754  Van Baeveghem Ann-Sophie VS 4729.54 98
12 1450 Deman Tessa DAC 4736.97 98
13 1901 Bolijn Laurence DAC 4739.94 98
14 1446 Van Capellen Paulien DAC 4740.46 99
1000 meter Ben Heren Uur=16:43
Reeks:1
1 1330 Engels Thomas VS 3"46.34 99
2 1045 De Groote Pauwel VS 3"57.25 98
3 1246 Menardo Nicola DAC 4706.26 98
4 1036 Christiaens Michiel VS 4714.12 99
5 1035 Vandenborne Tim VS 4715.07 99
6 1612 De Groote Jurgen VITA 4720.19 99
7 1934 Dooms Jorben DAC 4721.69 00
8 522 MAZEBO Simon UAFA 4742.24 00
9 2294 Ryckbosch Tijl DAC 4757.99 00
10 1128 Vagenende Ruben VS 5708.61 99
1037 Verloove Lander VS NA 98
1000 meter Ben Heren Uur=16:43
Reeks:2
1 1215 Lauwaert Laurens VS 3"30.35 98
2 845 De Smet Dries ACDL 3"34.61 98
3 1038 Dhondt Thomas VS 3740.35 98
4 915 Hadj Abdallah Cifdine LEBB 3"41.01 98
5 1039 De Rick Robin VS 3744.73 98
6 1042 Timmermans Jakob VS 3%47.77 98
7 1932 Bulens Jelle DAC 3"48.58 99
8 1040 Sertin Jaron VS 3"50.40 98
9 1034 Herman Thibault DAC 3"53.06 99
10 1041 Vereecken Sven VS 4700.72 98
11 1391 Eloot Bert VS 4706.74 98
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:09
Reeks:1
1 3354 Moortgat Katrien VS 3"36.67 96
2 3532 Bogaert Jana VS 3%40.82 96
3 3165 Boelaert Els DAC 3"46.56 96
4 3379 Van Den Brulle Katoke EA 3749.32 96
5 3167 Van Craenenbroeck Eline DAC 3"52.59 97
6 2367 DELAUW Elise USTA 37"58.33 97
7 3353 D"Hauwe Febe VS 3"59.60 97
8 3264 Rasschaert Evi VS 4703.66 97
9 3709 De Groote Jessica VITA 4734.84 97
3171 Rubbrecht Lien VS NA 97
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1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:03
Reeks:1
1 3930 Verloove Kasper VS 3"19.04 96
2 2824 VERMOESEN Anthony ACLE 3720.27 96
3 3639 De Bock Yoni ACNS 3"21.94 96
4 3744 Hadj Abdallah Anis LEBB 3"23.89 96
5 3888 Raemdonck Robin VS 3728.54 97
6 4184 Verhasselt Yannick HAMM 3"31.60 96
7 4438 Demaret Pieter-Jan ACNS 3"33.59 96
8 3885 Robbe Ewout DAC 3"37.97 97
9 2805 POT Kevin USTA 3741.64 96
10 3419 MIEVIS Thomas OSGA 3752.93 96
11 5112 Moens Axel LEBB 3"53.29 96
12 7 Seynaeve Floryan NA 4712.94 96
13 3931 Heirman Ruben VS 4757.25 96
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=17:57
Reeks:1
1 5443 Meuleman Lore VS 3709.23 95
2 5447 Van Der Putten Karolien VS 3"15.75 95
3 4680 CHANOINE Justine UAFA 3719.60 94
4 6226 Bernaerts Soline DAC 3726.52 94
5 5453 Maudens Lore VS 3742.48 94
6 5454 Vergult Yasmin VS 3"43.38 94
7 5651 Goossens Laura LYRA 3"54.83 94
8 5445 Vereecken Lynn VS 3"56.39 95
9 4658 HUYSMAN Madelyne ACLE 3"58.09 95
10 6291 Janssens Evi DAC 4702.01 95
11 5996 Verelst Laura LYRA 4711.35 94
6157 De Neve Lise VS NG 95
1000 meter Min Heren Uur=17:26
Reeks:1
1 5563 SCREVE Alexandre MOHA 3703.75 95
2 4 Rashidi Ibrahim NED 3"06.37 94
3 6826 Wijsen Nicolas VS 3"06.60 94
4 6361 Hadj Abdallah Laid LEBB 3"06.69 94
5 6691 Beke Tim VS 3713.07 94
6 7297 Mine Gauthier DAC 3"17.37 95
7 6521 Schockaert Michiel VS 3727.02 94
8 6267 Van Severen Quinten ACDL 3%27.77 94
9 9 Biebaut Jelle VS 3740.69 95
6685 Willems Dries VS NA 94
6520 Bollaert Hannes VS NA 94
6519 Nys Gerald VS NA 94
1000 meter Min Heren Uur=17:26
Reeks:2
1 6411 De Vriese Matthys HALE 3707.94 94
2 6055 Moury Pierre ACLE 3708.27 94
3 6357 Vinck Bram LEBB 3722.51 95
4 6890 Ascoop Yannick ZA 3730.98 95
5 7284 Torbeyns Jef DAC 3"31.71 95
6 6514 Ketele Ewoud VS 3"31.80 95
7 6522 Rubbrecht Tom VS 3"36.82 94
8 6056 Moury Julien ACLE 3"37.17 94
9 6515 Pollaert Arno VS 3737.61 95
10 6876 Van Den Hende Flor VS 3748.21 95
11 6512 Vandenberghe Alexander VS 4702.04 95
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12 7619 De Moor Gilles VS 4713.56 95
150m horden 0,762m Min Dames Uur=17:55
Reeks:1
1 5879 Debot Aurelie VITA 23.98 94
2 5554 Claessens Eline HAMM 24_.72 94
3 5994 Raeymaekers Ulrike LYRA 25.61 95
4 4832 BRUSTEN Jeromine MOHA 25.71 94
5 4611 SOUPART Cassandra MOHA 25.98 94
150m horden 0,762m Min Dames Uur=17:55
Reeks:2
1 6104 De Cremer Laura VS 23.63 94
2 5866 De Ryckere Kathleen DAC  25.47 94
3 5442 Timmermans Lotte VS 25.92 95
4 6412 Van Verdegem Ella DAC 26.80 94
5 5877 Van lIseghem Laura VITA 27.74 94
150m horden 0,762m Min Dames Uur=17:55
Reeks:3
1 5896 Van Brussel Fien HAMM 23.56 94
2 4660 CAMILOTTO Laura ACLE 26.53 95
3 5884 De Vreese Imke VITA 27.69 94
4 5875 Peersman Judith VITA 28.18 94
5 5553 Van Leugenhaege Jolien HAMM 29.66 95
6 5883 Vandemoortele Joke VITA 31.26 94
150m horden 0,762m Min Heren Uur=18:03
Reeks:1
1 6404 De Wilde Sander LEBB 22.96 94
2 7579 Franckx Thomas DAC 23.89 95
3 6535 Bogaerts Jonas LEBB 24.10 94
6582 Geuskens Willem LYRA NA 95
7090 Van De Roy Wannes VITA NA 94
150m horden 0,762m Min Heren Uur=18:03
Reeks:2
1 6892 Sprangers Brent DEIN 23.05 95
2 7297 Mine Gauthier DAC 25.52 95
3 6472 Robbe Arnaut DAC 26.20 95
4 6955 Van Hoye Bram LYRA 27.47 94
5 6912 Van Doorsselaer Nick LEBB 27.62 95
polsstokspringen Min Heren Uur=15:59
1 6729 Seutin Bernard LYRA 2.75m 95
2 6518 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan VS 2.45m 94
3 6519 Nys Gerald VS 2.25m 94
3 6955 Van Hoye Bram LYRA 2.25m 94
3 5480 BALTUS Gilles HERV 2.25m 94
6 6520 Bollaert Hannes VS 2.15m 94
7 7284 Torbeyns Jef DAC  1.95m 95
8 7210 Kaberuka Stefaan DAC 1.85m 94
verspringen Ben Heren Uur=15:28
1 1215 Lauwaert Laurens VS 3.79m 98
2 1038 Dhondt Thomas VS 3.73m 98
3 1042 Timmermans Jakob VS 3.66m 98
4 1246 Menardo Nicola DAC 3.44m 98
5 1391 Eloot Bert VS 3.36m 98
6 1039 De Rick Robin VS 3.21m 98
7 118 FLABA Benjamin UAFA 3.21m 98
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8 1448 Ligneel Florian ZA 3.18m 98
9 1500 Van Hoye Arne LYRA 3.16m 98
10 915 Hadj Abdallah Cifdine LEBB 3.04m 98
11 1049 Geerinckx Floris VS 3.04m 98
12 1024 Callaert Joren LAT 3.00m 98
13 1046 Brutsaert Bram VS 2.95m 98
14 1034 Herman Thibault DAC 2.92m 99
15 1041 Vereecken Sven VS 2.92m 98
16 1040 Sertin Jaron VS 2.82m 98
17 1037 Verloove Lander VS 2.77m 98
18 522 MAZEBO Simon UAFA 2.77m 00
19 1035 Vandenborne Tim VS 2.75m 99
20 1045 De Groote Pauwel VS 2.72m 98
21 1932 Bulens Jelle DAC 2.70m 99
22 2097 De Win Alexander DAC 2.66m 99
23 2536 Denooze Arthur VS 2.65m 98
24 1330 Engels Thomas VS 2.45m 99
25 1934 Dooms Jorben DAC 2.43m 00
26 2379 Baruffa Arne VITA 2.40m 00
27 1036 Christiaens Michiel VS 2.37m 99
28 1128 Vagenende Ruben VS 2.27m 99
29 2294 Ryckbosch Tijl DAC  2.23m 00
30 1612 De Groote Jurgen VITA 2.11m 99
31 1524 Van den Meerschaut Yentl VS 2.07m 98
32 1122 Van den Meersschaut Kjel. VS 2.01m 98
33 5 Vagenende Jeroen VS 1.91m 00
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=15:22
1 3888 Raemdonck Robin VS 9.32m 97
2 4367 Van Hoye Joris LYRA 8.47m 96
3 3639 De Bock Yoni ACNS 8.47m 96
4 3885 Robbe Ewout DAC 7.66m 97
5 4353 Cardoen Tom VITA 7.66m 96
6 3889 De Ryck Yosef VS 7 .44m 97
7 2824 VERMOESEN Anthony ACLE 7.42m 96
8 3785 Francois Laurens OEH 7.12m 96
9 2805 POT Kevin USTA 7.05m 96
10 2804 DE KINDER Frederic USTA 6.99m 96
11 4095 Verbraekel Niels VS 6.89m 96
12 3930 Verloove Kasper VS 6.63m 96
13 3932 Van Caelenberghe Kristof VS 6.62m 96
14 4616 Blanquaert Jesse VS 6.53m 96
15 4364 Vandemoortele William VITA 6.40m 97
16 3419 MIEVIS Thomas OSGA 6.35m 96
17 4182 Van der Kelen Jochen HAMM 6.33m 97
18 4362 Sienaert Stijn VITA 5.81m 97
19 3931 Heirman Ruben VS 5.57m 96
20 2823 MARQUEBREUCQ Ticky ACLE 5.50m 97
21 4355 Debot Cedric VITA 5.49m 96
22 4006 Thierens Sander HAMM 5.29m 97
23 7 Seynaeve Floryan NA 5.23m 96
24 4163 Rijdant Thomas ACG  5.14m 96
25 4007 Goossens Yannick HAMM 4._.91m 97
hoogspringen Min Dames Uur=16:15
1 5274 Van Boxelaere Mieke AVLO 1.51m 94
2 8 Sharissa Dutrieux NED 1.48m 94
3 5896 Van Brussel Fien HAMM 1.40m 94
4 6 Dominique Gommers NED 1.35m 95
5 6355 Van Boven Laure LEBB 1.35m 95
6 5876 Vanassche Lotte VITA 1.30m 94
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7 5445 Vereecken Lynn VS 1.25m 95
8 5158 De Mulder Paulien KAAG 1.25m 95
9 5453 Maudens Lore VS 1.25m 94
10 4611 SOUPART Cassandra MOHA 1.25m 94
11 5554 Claessens Eline HAMM 1.25m 94
12 5261 De Leye Tina ACG 1.10m 95
13 6157 De Neve Lise VS 1.10m 95
14 6226 Bernaerts Soline DAC 1.10m 94
15 5866 De Ryckere Kathleen DAC 1.10m 94
16 4659 FLEURY Alice ACLE 1.10m 95
17 5613 Use Stefanie VS 1.10m 94
speerwerpen 400g Min Heren Uur=15:36
1 6519 Nys Gerald VS 36.05m 94
2 6942 De Gendt Jonas VITA 34.48m 94
3 6535 Bogaerts Jonas LEBB 33.47m 94
4 6523 Vander Trappen Ansel ACG  31.00m 94
5 1 Mijkamp Giel Ned 30.42m 94
6 6955 Van Hoye Bram LYRA 30.12m 94
7 7090 Van De Roy Wannes VITA 27.29m 94
8 3 Blankendaal Olaf NED 27 .12m 95
9 2 Van Oorschot Jeffrey NED  25.73m 95
10 6361 Hadj Abdallah Laid LEBB 24.40m 94
11 6319 Van Lierde Roeland ACG 23.78m 94
12 6875 Eloot Robbe VS 23.54m 94
13 6582 Geuskens Willem LYRA 22.72m 95
14 6734 Pringuet Sam LYRA 22.72m 94
15 6874 Eloot Bram VS 22 .65m 95
16 6522 Rubbrecht Tom VS 22.47m 94
17 6055 Moury Pierre ACLE 21.08m 94
18 6404 De Wilde Sander LEBB 20.56m 94
19 6708 Goovaerts Jens LYRA 18.67m 95
20 6950 Sienaert Gregory VITA 16.00m 95
21 7088 Martin Yannick LYRA 15.40m 95
22 6056 Moury Julien ACLE 15.02m 94
23 6912 Van Doorsselaer Nick LEBB 13.90m 95
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=16:44
1 3172 Maudens Hanne VS 7.34m 97
2 3355 Van Lancker Jana VS 7.11m 96
3 4513 DELREZ Celia USTA 6.92m 96
4 2325 BALTUS Camille HERV 6.85m 97
5 3532 Bogaert Jana VS 6.69m 96
6 3354 Moortgat Katrien VS 6.37m 96
7 3038 Van Den Nest Vicky LEBB 6.27m 97
8 3357 De Vulder Annelies VS 6.06m 96
9 2367 DELAUW Elise USTA 6.04m 97
10 3039 Van Dingenen Eva LEBB 5.84m 97
11 3529 Van Den Bussche Laura VS 5.61m 96
12 3518 Bauwens Lore ACME 5.59m 97
13 3171 Rubbrecht Lien VS 5.51m 97
14 3167 Van Craenenbroeck Eline DAC 5.19m 97
15 3614 Bruylandt Yana VITA 5.16m 96
16 3877 Van der Hoogerstraete Ma. DAC  4.95m 97
17 3398 Huysmans Steffi LYRA 4.70m 97
18 3621 Curfs Chloé VITA 4.61m 97
19 4339 Mauel Anna Lena* DAC 4.61m 96
20 3353 D"Hauwe Febe VS 4_36m 97
21 3430 Van Lierde Marthe ACG 4._.20m 96
22 2466 SOETENS Melodie USTA 4.04m 97
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23 3174 Van De Casseye Hanne VS 4_03m 97
verspringen Ben Dames Uur=16:02
1 1142 Sprangers Fien DEIN 3.71m 98
2 751 Van Den Abbeel Femke VS 3.44m 98
3 916 Van Lancker Ina VS 3.35m 98
4 2207 Moury Marie-Emma ACLE 3.33m 98
5 1577 Mathieu Charlotte DAC 3.16m 98
6 753 D"hondt Britt VS 3.12m 98
7 757 Demaret Merel ACNS 3.09m 98
8 424 GUILMOT Savanah UAFA 3.05m 99
9 752 Vanderstraeten Chloe VS 2.99m 98
10 1514 De Lathouwer Hannelore VS 2.98m 98
11 1110 Roelandt Febe ZA 2.92m 99
12 1754 Albrecht Reine VITA 2.74m 98
13 1545 Torbeyns Jenne DAC  2.74m 99
14 1901 Bolijn Laurence DAC 2.70m 98
15 754  Van Baeveghem Ann-Sophie VS 2.64m 98
16 750 Vanderstraeten Phebe VS 2.64m 99
17 1716 Beckers Kelly DAC 2.61m 98
18 944 Goovaerts Heike LYRA 2.61m 98
19 1160 Roggeman Jasmien VS 2.60m 98
20 1174 Van der Kelen Sietse HAMM 2.57m 99
21 1450 Deman Tessa DAC 2.52m 98
22 1715 Fieremans Lila DAC 2.50m 00
23 2093 De Troyer Talia VITA 2.48m 00
24 2125 MARTENS Perrine UAFA 2.45m 98
25 748 De Smet Ine VS 2.39m 99
26 434 FLABA Olivia UAFA 2.02m 00
hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=17:03
1 6729 Seutin Bernard LYRA 1.40m 95
2 7284 Torbeyns Jef DAC  1.35m 95
3 5658 DISCART Ekiem MOHA 1.35m 95
4 6513 Heirman Brecht VS 1.30m 95
5 5549 Flaba Amaury UAFA 1.30m 94
6 6874 Eloot Bram VS 1.30m 95
7 7210 Kaberuka Stefaan DAC 1.30m 94
8 6582 Geuskens Willem LYRA 1.30m 95
8 6734 Pringuet Sam LYRA 1.30m 94
8 6521 Schockaert Michiel VS 1.30m 94
9 6912 Van Doorsselaer Nick LEBB 1.25m 95
12 6825 De Cocker Joeri VS 1.20m 95
13 6472 Robbe Arnaut DAC 1.10m 95
13 6891 Ligneel Kasper ZA 1.10m 95
13 6950 Sienaert Gregory VITA 1.10m 95
13 7579 Franckx Thomas DAC 1.10m 95
17 6890 Ascoop Yannick ZA 1.10m 95
17 6515 Pollaert Arno VS 1.10m 95
19 6512 Vandenberghe Alexander VS 1.10m 95
7088 Martin Yannick LYRA GP 95
6514 Ketele Ewoud VS GP 95
speerwerpen 400g Min Dames Uur=16:30
1 6 Dominique Gommers NED  28.62m 95
2 5881 Baruffa Jolien VITA 22.98m 94
3 5453 Maudens Lore VS 22 .58m 94
4 8 Sharissa Dutrieux NED 22.51m 94
5 4658 HUYSMAN Madelyne ACLE 22.10m 95
6 5896 Van Brussel Fien HAMM 21.24m 94
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7 4659 FLEURY Alice ACLE 21.13m 95
8 5879 Debot Aurelie VITA 19.63m 94
9 5651 Goossens Laura LYRA 18.62m 94
10 5445 Vereecken Lynn VS 15.81m 95
11 5772 Callebaut Dorothee VS 15.65m 94
12 5315 Muysewinkel Leen LEBB 15.01m 94
13 5996 Verelst Laura LYRA 14.11m 94
14 6003 Praet Liesbet VS 13.26m 94
15 4660 CAMILOTTO Laura ACLE 12.98m 95
16 6496 Vander Trappen Hannah ACG 12.87m 94
17 4906 BUSCEMI Serena UAFA 12.77m 94
18 5884 De Vreese Imke VITA 12.38m 94
19 6104 De Cremer Laura VS 12.14m 94
20 5442 Timmermans Lotte VS 9.94m 95
21 6293 Liessens Jessica DAC 9.90m 95
22 5611 D"haese Valerie VS 9.70m 95
23 6157 De Neve Lise VS 8.19m 95
24 5661 Landsheere Charlotte DAC 7.80m 95
polsstokspringen Min Dames Uur=17:46
1 5615 Van Lancker Kelly VS 2.73m 94
2 5906 Quirin Margaux ROBA 2.18m 95
5896 Van Brussel Fien HAMM NG 94
kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Heren Uur=17:23
1 6519 Nys Gerald VS 10.91m 94
2 6404 De Wilde Sander LEBB 10.01m 94
3 6535 Bogaerts Jonas LEBB 9.30m 94
4 6942 De Gendt Jonas VITA 8.28m 94
5 6685 Willems Dries VS 8.18m 94
6 6708 Goovaerts Jens LYRA 8.17m 95
7 6518 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan VS 7.93m 94
8 6729 Seutin Bernard LYRA 7.84m 95
9 6955 Van Hoye Bram LYRA 7.34m 94
10 6470 Pluym Dries DAC 7.28m 95
11 5480 BALTUS Gilles HERV 7.09m 94
12 6523 Vander Trappen Ansel ACG 6.78m 94
13 6520 Bollaert Hannes VS 6.35m 94
14 6582 Geuskens Willem LYRA 6.32m 95
15 6516 De Clercq Ruben VS 6.06m 95
16 6515 Pollaert Arno VS 5.69m 95
17 6825 De Cocker Joeri VS 5.65m 95
18 6891 Ligneel Kasper ZA 5.43m 95
19 6522 Rubbrecht Tom VS 5.41m 94
20 6688 Verbraekel Brecht VS 5.29m 94
21 6949 Herregodts Preben VITA 5.11m 95
22 7619 De Moor Gilles VS 4.96m 95
23 6875 Eloot Robbe VS 4.94m 94
24 7195 Faute Robin VITA 4.90m 95
25 7088 Martin Yannick LYRA 4.46m 95
6876 Van Den Hende Flor VS GP 95
6513 Heirman Brecht VS NG 95
5549 Flaba Amaury UAFA NG 94
discuswerpen 0,600kg Pup Heren Uur=16:43
1 2805 POT Kevin USTA 22.85m 96
2 3888 Raemdonck Robin VS 21.92m 97
3 4367 Van Hoye Joris LYRA 20.94m 96
4 4353 Cardoen Tom VITA 17.18m 96
5 2804 DE KINDER Frederic USTA 16.79m 96
6 3932 Van Caelenberghe Kristof VS 15.71m 96
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7 4182 Van der Kelen Jochen HAMM 15.69m 97
8 2824 VERMOESEN Anthony ACLE 15.47m 96
9 4362 Sienaert Stijn VITA 15.31m 97
10 3889 De Ryck Yosef VS 14.87m 97
11 3885 Robbe Ewout DAC 14.32m 97
12 4264 Van Dyck Sebastiaan VS 13.77m 96
13 3930 Verloove Kasper VS 13.70m 96
14 3419 MIEVIS Thomas OSGA 13.69m 96
15 3785 Francois Laurens OEH 13.09m 96
16 3744 Hadj Abdallah Anis LEBB 12.56m 96
17 4006 Thierens Sander HAMM 12.46m 97
18 2823 MARQUEBREUCQ Ticky ACLE 12.41m 97
19 3931 Heirman Ruben VS 12.38m 96
20 4007 Goossens Yannick HAMM 11.48m 97
21 4355 Debot Cedric VITA 11.07m 96
hoogspringen Pup Dames Uur=18:03
1 3038 Van Den Nest Vicky LEBB 1.25m 97
2 3172 Maudens Hanne VS 1.25m 97
3 3355 Van Lancker Jana VS 1.20m 96
4 3512 Provost Anna VS 1.15m 96
4 3877 Van der Hoogerstraete Ma. DAC 1.15m 97
6 3171 Rubbrecht Lien VS 1.10m 97
7 3354 Moortgat Katrien VS 1.10m 96
7 3530 Baeyens Lupe VS 1.10m 96
9 3357 De Vulder Annelies VS 1.10m 96
10 3518 Bauwens Lore ACME 1.05m 97
10 4339 Mauel Anna Lena* DAC 1.05m 96
12 3165 Boelaert Els DAC 1.05m 96
13 3174 Van De Casseye Hanne VS 1.05m 97
14 3614 Bruylandt Yana VITA 1.05m 96
15 2325 BALTUS Camille HERV 1.00m 97
15 3621 Curfs Chloé VITA 1.00m 97
15 4513 DELREZ Celia USTA 1.00m 96
18 3166 Van Capellen Annabel DAC  1.00m 97
19 3177 Bollaert Flore VS 1.00m 96
20 3353 D"Hauwe Febe VS 1.00m 97
21 2466 SOETENS Melodie USTA 0.95m 97
22 3878 Deckers Aurore DAC 0.90m 97
3428 Van Lierde Lotte ACG GP 97
hockeywerpen Ben Dames Uur=17:24
1 757 Demaret Merel ACNS 20.82m 98
2 751 Van Den Abbeel Femke VS 19.25m 98
3 752 Vanderstraeten Chloe VS 18.76m 98
4 1174 Van der Kelen Sietse HAMM 16.17m 99
5 1545 Torbeyns Jenne DAC  15.68m 99
6 424 GUILMOT Savanah UAFA 14.97m 99
7 2207 Moury Marie-Emma ACLE 14.81m 98
8 750 Vanderstraeten Phebe VS 14.61m 99
9 2125 MARTENS Perrine UAFA 12.46m 98
10 1514 De Lathouwer Hannelore VS 12.17m 98
11 434 FLABA Olivia UAFA 11.84m 00
12 1160 Roggeman Jasmien VS 11.59m 98
13 1715 Fieremans Lila DAC 10.86m 00
14 1754 Albrecht Reine VITA 10.73m 98
15 748 De Smet Ine VS 10.23m 99
16 2093 De Troyer Talia VITA 8.31m 00
verspringen Min Dames Uur=17:14
1 5651 Goossens Laura LYRA 4.75m 94
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2 6003 Praet Liesbet VS 4._.61m 94
3 5455 De Nul Silke VS 4 ._.36m 94
4 5772 Callebaut Dorothee VS 4.25m 94
5 8 Sharissa Dutrieux NED 4.22m 94
6 5554 Claessens Eline HAMM 4_.21m 94
7 6104 De Cremer Laura VS 4.19m 94
8 4832 BRUSTEN Jeromine MOHA 4.07m 94
9 5158 De Mulder Paulien KAAG 4.01m 95
10 5442 Timmermans Lotte VS 3.96m 95
11 5261 De Leye Tina ACG 3.94m 95
12 6 Dominique Gommers NED  3.93m 95
13 5876 Vanassche Lotte VITA 3.87m 94
14 5315 Muysewinkel Leen LEBB 3.82m 94
15 5313 Verhoeven Astrid LEBB 3.76m 95
16 5453 Maudens Lore VS 3.76m 94
17 6157 De Neve Lise VS 3.75m 95
18 4659 FLEURY Alice ACLE 3.74m 95
19 5652 Huysmans Jolien LYRA 3.70m 94
20 5996 Verelst Laura LYRA 3.66m 94
21 6198 Badie Ines DAC 3.59m 95
22 6412 Van Verdegem Ella DAC  3.56m 94
23 5452 Abraham Sarah VS 3.56m 94
24 6496 Vander Trappen Hannah ACG  3.56m 94
25 4611 SOUPART Cassandra MOHA 3.54m 94
26 5553 Van Leugenhaege Jolien HAMM 3.51m 95
27 6293 Liessens Jessica DAC 3.45m 95
28 5661 Landsheere Charlotte DAC 3.32m 95
29 5875 Peersman Judith VITA 3.25m 94
30 5883 Vandemoortele Joke VITA 3.16m 94
31 5877 Van Iseghem Laura VITA 3.09m 94
32 5613 Use Stefanie VS 2.94m 94
33 6291 Janssens Evi DAC 2.66m 95
hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=17:37
1 1049 Geerinckx Floris VS 36.67m 98
2 1391 Eloot Bert VS 33.15m 98
3 1038 Dhondt Thomas VS 31.14m 98
4 1039 De Rick Robin VS 29.00m 98
5 1041 Vereecken Sven VS 28.70m 98
6 1215 Lauwaert Laurens VS 27.75m 98
7 1448 Ligneel Florian ZA 26.55m 98
8 1042 Timmermans Jakob VS 22.82m 98
9 1045 De Groote Pauwel VS 22 .06m 98
10 915 Hadj Abdallah Cifdine LEBB 20.75m 98
11 2379 Baruffa Arne VITA 19.51m 00
12 118 FLABA Benjamin UAFA 18.88m 98
13 845 De Smet Dries ACDL 18.39m 98
14 1330 Engels Thomas VS 17.12m 99
15 522 MAZEBO Simon UAFA 15.50m 00
16 1500 Van Hoye Arne LYRA 15.28m 98
17 1122 Van den Meersschaut Kjel. VS 13.73m 98
18 1524 Van den Meerschaut Yentl VS 13.25m 98
19 1040 Sertin Jaron VS 12.22m 98
20 2540 De Schepper Pieter-Jan ACDL 11.32m 98
21 5 Vagenende Jeroen VS 6.60m 00
discuswerpen 0,600kg Pup Dames Uur=17:46
1 2325 BALTUS Camille HERV 16.11m 97
2 3379 Van Den Brulle Katoke EA 14.87m 96
3 4513 DELREZ Celia USTA 14.67m 96
4 2367 DELAUW Elise USTA 13.70m 97
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5 3518 Bauwens Lore ACME 13.23m 97
6 3039 Van Dingenen Eva LEBB 13.21m 97
7 3532 Bogaert Jana VS 12 _.54m 96
8 3398 Huysmans Steffi LYRA 11.22m 97
9 3614 Bruylandt Yana VITA 10.65m 96
10 3529 Van Den Bussche Laura VS 10.19m 96
11 2466 SOETENS Melodie USTA 9.64m 97
12 3709 De Groote Jessica VITA 9.39m 97
3038 Van Den Nest Vicky LEBB NG 97
3355 Van Lancker Jana VS NG 96
3172 Maudens Hanne VS NG 97
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=17:44
1 8 Sharissa Dutrieux NED 10.57m 94
2 6 Dominique Gommers NED 9.81m 95
3 5651 Goossens Laura LYRA 9.70m 94
4 5876 Vanassche Lotte VITA 8.78m 94
5 5881 Baruffa Jolien VITA 8.47m 94
6 5866 De Ryckere Kathleen DAC 8.19m 94
7 4658 HUYSMAN Madelyne ACLE 8.08m 95
8 6355 Van Boven Laure LEBB 7.70m 95
9 6496 Vander Trappen Hannah ACG 7.67m 94
10 5996 Verelst Laura LYRA 7.54m 94
11 4660 CAMILOTTO Laura ACLE 7.01m 95
12 5652 Huysmans Jolien LYRA 6.83m 94
13 4659 FLEURY Alice ACLE 6.83m 95
14 5690 De Regge Frauke ACG 6.13m 95
15 5883 Vandemoortele Joke VITA 5.78m 94
16 5875 Peersman Judith VITA 5.20m 94
hoogspringen Pup Heren Uur=18:30
1 3785 Francois Laurens OEH 1.29m 96
2 4095 Verbraekel Niels VS 1.26m 96
3 4355 Debot Cedric VITA 1.26m 96
4 2804 DE KINDER Frederic USTA 1.20m 96
5 4367 Van Hoye Joris LYRA 1.20m 96
6 4438 Demaret Pieter-Jan ACNS 1.15m 96
6 4094 Ost Riken VS 1.15m 96
8 2805 POT Kevin USTA 1.15m 96
9 3888 Raemdonck Robin VS 1.10m 97
9 4264 Van Dyck Sebastiaan VS 1.10m 96
11 4353 Cardoen Tom VITA 1.10m 96
12 2824 VERMOESEN Anthony ACLE 1.10m 96
12 4182 Van der Kelen Jochen HAMM 1.10m 97
14 3419 MIEVIS Thomas OSGA 1.05m 96
15 3889 De Ryck Yosef VS 1.05m 97
16 2823 MARQUEBREUCQ Ticky ACLE 1.05m 97
17 4007 Goossens Yannick HAMM  0.90m 97
verspringen Min Heren Uur=18:19
1 6404 De Wilde Sander LEBB 4.76m 94
2 5658 DISCART Ekiem MOHA 4.70m 95
3 6892 Sprangers Brent DEIN 4.47m 95
4 6691 Beke Tim VS 4.43m 94
5 6942 De Gendt Jonas VITA 4.33m 94
6 7210 Kaberuka Stefaan DAC 4.28m 94
7 3 Blankendaal Olaf NED 4.24m 95
8 5480 BALTUS Gilles HERV 4_.11m 94
9 7090 Van De Roy Wannes VITA 4.10m 94
10 2 Van Oorschot Jeffrey NED 4.10m 95
11 6056 Moury Julien ACLE 4.08m 94

www.vlierzelesportief.be -17 - info@vlierzelesportief.be



BVBA

Ost Office Pinksterjeugdmeeting - 27 mei 2007 - Oordegem %

._5;1(’2'

12 6523 Vander Trappen Ansel ACG  4.03m 94
13 6518 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan VS 4_.01m 94
14 6890 Ascoop Yannick ZA 3.98m 95
15 6055 Moury Pierre ACLE 3.97m 94
16 6874 Eloot Bram VS 3.91m 95
17 6513 Heirman Brecht VS 3.86m 95
18 5549 Flaba Amaury UAFA 3.78m 94
19 7297 Mine Gauthier DAC  3.78m 95
20 6875 Eloot Robbe VS 3.77m 94
21 6514 Ketele Ewoud VS 3.74m 95
22 6825 De Cocker Joeri VS 3.72m 95
23 6734 Pringuet Sam LYRA 3.67m 94
24 6876 Van Den Hende Flor VS 3.67m 95
25 6950 Sienaert Gregory VITA 3.63m 95
26 6955 Van Hoye Bram LYRA 3.62m 94
27 7579 Franckx Thomas DAC  3.57m 95
28 6688 Verbraekel Brecht VS 3.51m 94
29 6516 De Clercq Ruben VS 3.50m 95
30 6891 Ligneel Kasper ZA 3.49m 95
31 6912 Van Doorsselaer Nick LEBB 3.45m 95
32 7176 Van der Hoogerstraete Da. DAC  3.41m 95
33 6512 Vandenberghe Alexander VS 3.38m 95
34 7195 Faute Robin VITA 3.36m 95
35 7619 De Moor Gilles VS 3.32m 95
36 6319 Van Lierde Roeland ACG 3.26m 94
37 7088 Martin Yannick LYRA 2.65m 95

6361 Hadj Abdallah Laid LEBB NG 94

6685 Willems Dries VS NG 94

www.vlierzelesportief.be -18 - info@vlierzelesportief.be



